

APPENDIX.

**A TABLE OF ACTS, AND PARTS OF ACTS,
CONTAINED IN THIS EDITION,
WHICH HAVE EXPIRED, OR HAVE BEEN REPEALED
OR AMENDED BY ACTS PASSED SINCE THE
COMMENCEMENT OF THE PUBLICATION
OF THE VOLUMES.**

1776.	16 Geo. 3, c. 1.	Regulating Fees.	Partly repealed by 15 Vic., c. 20.
1780.	20 Geo. 3, c. 1.	Militia.	Altered and amended by 14 Vic., c. 6.
1785.	25 Geo. 3, c. 4.	Revenue.	Sections 32 and 36 repealed by 14 Vic., c. 3
1791.	31 Geo. 3, c. 7.	Division Fences.	Repealed by 15 Vic., c. 10.
1795.	35 Geo. 3, c. 10.	Revenue.	Section 2 repealed by 14 Vic., c. 3.
1808.	48 Geo. 3, c. 2.	Sheriffs.	Amended by 14 Vic., c. 29.
1818.	59 Geo. 3, c. 7.	Sale of Interests of Leaseholders un- der Execution.	Repealed by 15 Vic., c. 5.
1827.	8 Geo. 4, c. 7.	Do. do.	Do. do.
1829.	10 Geo. 4, c. 5.	Division Fences.	Repealed by 15 Vic., c. 10.
1832.	2 W. 4, c. 13.	Infectious Diseases.	Section 4 and part of section 9 repealed by 14 Vic., c. 5.
Do.	2 W. 4, c. 17.	Incorporation of St. James's Church, Charlottetown.	Altered and amended by 15 Vic., c. 16.
Do.	2 W. 4, c. 23.	Salary of Collector of Impost, Char- lottetown.	Repealed by 14 Vic., c. 26.
1833.	3 W. 4, c. 10.	Registry of Deeds.	Section 11 repealed by 14 Vic., c. 31.
Do.	3 W. 4, c. 19.	Weights and Mea- sures.	Altered and extended by 14 Vic., c. 17.
1833.	3 W. 4, c. 21.	Bread, (Charlotte- town.)	Section 5 altered by 14 Vic., c. 23.
Do.	3 W. 4, c. 30.	Militia.	Altered and amended by 14 Vic., c. 6.
1835.	5 W. 4, c. 6.	Distress and Reple- vin.	Amended by 14 Vic., c. 13.
1840.	3 Vic., c. 27.	Colonial Secretary and Registrar.	Partly repealed by 14 Vic., c. 3.
1842.	5 Vic., c. 14.	Charlottetown Mar- ket House.	Expired.
1843.	6 Vic., c. 1.	Statute Labour.	Repealed by 14 Vic., c. 16.
Do.	6 Vic., c. 15.	Do. do.	Do. do.